PD-9501GO Midspan
Single-port, Outdoor PoE Midspan, 60W, IEEE802.3at Compliant
Power Matters.™
Overview
Microsemi’s PD-9501GO Power over Ethernet (PoE) single-port Midspan
offers a cost effective, IEEE 802.3at compliant solution for outdoor
installations, guaranteeing 60 Watts of power and ensuring safe and
reliable operation in outdoor environment of any standard PoE data

email: sales.support@microsemi.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
PD-9501GO/AC-NA Microsemi PD-9501GO 1-port, 60W 802.3at
Gigabit PoE outdoor
midspan with North
American power
connector
PD-9501GO/AC-INTL Microsemi PD-9501GO 1-port, 60W 802.3at
Gigabit PoE outdoor
midspan with
international power cord
PD-OUT/MBK Microsemi OUT MBK Mounting brackets for
outdoor unit
PD-OUT/MBK Kit
PD-9501GO  with outdoor mounting bracket
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Microchip:
  PD-9501GO/AC-NA  PD-9501GC/AC  PD-9501GC/AC-UK  PD-9501-10GC/AC  PD-9501-10GC/AC-EU  PD-9501-
10GC/AC-JP  PD-9501-10GC/AC-UK  PD-9501-10GC/AC-US